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Billstedt

Barbara v. Oertzen

Kath. Pfarrgem. St. Paulus
Kath. Kita St. Paulus
Ojendorfer Weg 4

040 /73 67 75 690
oertzen@kita-paulus.de

Farmsen-Berne

Nils Zemella
Sternipark Kita Berner Heerweg
Berner Heerweg 162

0151 /54 46 43 93
kitakulturlotse.bernerheerweg@sternipark.de

Harburg

Inken Zacher

DRK Hamburg-Harburg
Rote-Kreuz-Str. 3-5

0157 /326266 07
i.zacher@drk-paedagogik.hamburg

Borgfelde/Hamm/Horn

Karuan Otmann
Kita-Eiffekinder
Eiffestrafle 62e

0151 /67842181
karuan.taha.otmann@ib.de

GroR3 Borstel/Winterhude

Kerstin Dahlmann
Kindermitte e.V.

Ackermannstr. 36
040 /30726090
info@kindermitte.org

Jenfeld

Martina Sinnen

Elbkinder Kita Grunewaldstrafle
Grunewaldstr. 78 a

0160 /65 24 984
m.sinnen@elbkinder-kitas.de



Miimmelmannsberg

Marion Koch

Stiftung Alsterdorf
Kinderhaus St. Nicolaus
Miimmelmannsberg 73
0170/ 34 84 653
marion.koch@alsterdorf.de

Neugraben-Fischbek

Helene Henke

DRK Kita Griine Insel
Stubbenhof 20

0177 /96 04 551
h.henke@drk-paedagogik.-hamburg

INTAAT HAPIR Uss+

Steffen Wendt

Kinderkompass

Weg beim Jager 86

040 /556203 82-0
steffen.wendt@kinderkompass-hamburg.de

Neuallermohe

Adriana Szwarc

Kath. Pfarrei Heilige Elisabeth
Kath. Kita Edith Stein
Edith-Stein-Platz 1

0152 /3478 57 58
szwarc@pfarrei-heilige-elisabeth.de

Osdorf/Lurup

Nilgiin Validzic

AWO Kita Chi-Kita
Friedrich-Schéning-Weg 9-11
0176 /14 14 00 60
nilguen.validzic@awo-hamburg.de

7L IPm-UY L hha

Maya Landshut
Kita-Einstieg Hamburg
Burchardstr. 19

0176 /56 56 18 55
maya.landshut@agfw-hamburg.de
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